
CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING 
DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

(Continued) 

LAS VEGAS 
Case Number Address 

132-108753-203 

332-107839-203 

332-110881-203 

332-081300-203 

332-086932-203 

332-124156-203 
NOTE: THIS IS 

4133 Overbrook Dr. 

3837 Prosperity In. 

5821 Reiter Ave. 

5275 Renault Ave. 

1204 Tumbleweed Ave. 

3444 Villa Knolls Dr. 
A PUD. HOMEOWNERS ASSOC. 

Listed 
Offer 
Price 

155,000 

$60,250 

$63,000 

$60,500 

$41,000 

$48,500 

BR 

r 

4 

3 

4 

4 

BA 

T 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Garage Code 

garage 

Garage 

Garage 

Garage 

Carport 

li Carport 
DUES OF $60.00 IN ADDITION TO MONTHLY PAYMENT. 

NORTH LAS VEGAS 
332-100955-703 3250 Rio Grande Street $40,000 3 2 Garage 1 

332-107879-203 3520 C Rio Robles $27,550 2 li Carport 1-4 
NOTE: THIS IS A PUD. HOMEOWNERS ASSOC. DUES OF $45.00 IN ADDITION TO MONTHLY PAYMENT 

HENDERSON 
332-11W4-203 523 Chelsea Dr. $44,600 3 1* Garage 1-4 

THE FOLLOWING PROPERTIES ARE 
LISTED AS I S/ALL CASH: 

LAS VEGAS 
I3?Tl9259-203 3831 Calle De Benito 

•332-114809-203 2101 Castleberry Ln. 

332-111471-266 3419 Death Valley 
NOTE: THIS IS A PUD. HOMEOWNERS ASSOC 

332-086646-203 1905 Franklin Ave. 

$61,000 3 2 

$69,000 4 3 

$29,400 2 1 
DUES OF $36.00 IN ADDITION TO 

$43,250 2 1 

Garage 2 

Garage 2 

None 2 
MONTHLY PAYMENT. 

None 2 

LAS VEGAS 
Case Number Address 

332-094968-203 

332-090380-203 

332-108402-203 

332-112027-203 

332-093936-203 

1389 Lawry Ave. 

5129 Margo Dr. 

1887 Quintero St. 

1911 Quintero St. 

2524 San Marcos St. 

Listed 
Offer 
Price 

$14,200 

$45,600 

$39,000 

$39,000 

$38,000 

BR BA Garage Code 

3 1 Hone 2-4 

3 2 Carport 2 

2 2 Carport 2 

2 2 Carport 2 

3 2 Carport 2 

NORTH LAS VEGAS 

332-1T0204-203 

332-119467-203 
NOTE: THIS IS 

332-105696-221 

332-127003-203 
NOTE: THIS IS 

332-077146-265 

332-082601-203 

332-107862-203 
NOTE: THIS IS 

1300 Bluff Ave. 

3028 E. Carey 
FOUR-PLEX. 

2417 Cartier Ave. 

2525 A Donna St. 
PUO. HOMEOWNERS ASSOC. 

2004 Hassell 

2721 Hickey Ave. 

3540 B Rio Robles Or. 
PUD. HOMEOWNERS ASSOC. 

$16,000 4 

$89,300 8 

$12,700 4 

$21,800 
DUES OF $26.50 

$11,700 

$34,000 

$24,700 
DUES OF $45.00 

2 Carport 2 

4 None 2-4 

2 Carport 2 

3 1 None 2 
IN AODITION TO MONTHLY PAYMENT. 

None 

None 

2 

2-4 

2 1 Carport 2-4 
IN ADOITION TO MONTHLY PAYMENT. 

HUD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REJECT ANY AND 
ALL BIDS. HUD PROPERTIES ARE OFFERED FOR 
SALE TO QUALIFIED PURCHASERS WITHOUT 
REGARD TO PROSPECTIVE PURCHASER’S RACE, 
COLOR, RELIGION, SEX, OR NATIONAL ORIGIN. 
PURCHASERS SHOULD CONTACT THE REAL 
ESTATE BROKER OF THEIR CHOICE. 

HUD 
EQUAL HOUSING 

OPPORTUNITY 
EQUAL HOUSING 

OPPORTUNITY 

CLARK COUNTY 
INVITATION TO BID 

BID NO. 748-85 
FURNISH AND DELIVER 

THREE (3) ROTARY 
RIDING MOWERS 

Bids will be received until opening at 3 
PM, June 10. 1985, In the Office el the 
Clark County Director of Purchasing, 
Bridger Building, Tenth Floor, 225 
Bridger Avenue, Las Vegas, Nevada, 
89155. 

Specifications are available at the 
above address. 

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA 

Published: Las Vegas Sentinel-Voice 
May 30.1985 

LAS VEGAS VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 
CLARK COUNTY 

INVITATION TO BID 
BID NO. CA 429-85 

ANNUAL BID FOR HEATING, 
VENTILATING AND AIR CONDITIONING 
(HVAC) PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE 
AND REPAIR 
Bids will be received until opening at 3 
PM. June 26. 1985, in the Office of the 
Clark County Director of Purchasing, 
Bridger Building, Tenth Floor, 225 
Bridger Avenue, Las Vegas, Nevada, 
B9155. 
Specifications are available for pickup, 
free of charge, at the above address. 

BOARO OF DIRECTORS 
LAS VEGAS VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 

Published: Las Vegas Sentinel-Voice 
May 30,1985 

HUD REPOS 
If you are interested 
in any of the above 
HOMES and wish to 
SEE THEM or need 

FURTHER 
INFORMATION 
please call us at 

737-6940. 

BUILDING LOTS 
No. Highland Ave. area 

across from 
Municipal Pool. 

Full Price $5500.00 
$500 Down 

$125 Monthly 

VEGAS LAND,INC 
737-6940 

EOB’S SURPLUS 
PROPERTY SALE 

(Invitation To Bid) 
The Economic Opportunity Board of Clark County 

has the following items For Sale to the Highest Bidder: 

MiniVan, Pick-Up Trucks and Station Wagons 
in As Is Condition 

and other Excess Property. 
Property may be inspected at 631 North “H” Street 

between the hours of 1 p.m. and 5 p.m. Monday, June 3 through Friday, June 7 

Sealed bids will be accepted through June 14, 1985 

at 2228 Comstock Drive, Las Vegas, Nevada 89030. 

The agency reserves the right to reject any and all bids. 

Semi-retired Black woman would like semi- 
retired or retired person, man or woman, to 
share apartment, with cooking privileges; 
linens furnished. 

Off the street. Nice, quiet place. 
PHONE 734-6241 

After 2 p.m.-Any Day 


