CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT (Continued)

LAS VEG	AS	Listed				LAS VEG	AS	Listed			
Case Number	Address	Offer Price	BR BA	Garage	Code	Case Number	Address	Offer Price	BR B	A Garage	<u>Code</u>
332-108793-203	4133 Overbrook Dr.	\$55,000	3 2	Garage	1	332-094968-203	1389 Lawry Ave	\$14,200	3 1	None None	2-4
332-107839-203	3837 Prosperity Ln.	\$60,250	4 2	Garage	1	332-090380-203	5129 Margo Dr	\$45,600	3 2	2 Carpo	rt 2
332-110881-203	5821 Reiter Ave.	\$63,000	3 2	Garage	1-4	332-108402-203	1887 Quintero	St. \$39,000	2 2	2 Carpo	rt 2
332-081300-203	5275 Renault Ave.	\$60,500	4 2	Garage	1-4	332-112027-203	1911 Quintero	St. \$39,000	2 2	2 Carpo	rt 2
332-086932-203	1204 Tumbleweed Ave.	\$41,000	4 2	Carport	1	332-093936-203	2524 San Marc	os St. \$38,000	3	2 Carpo	rt 2
332-124156-203 NOTE: THIS IS A	3444 Villa Knolls Dr. PUD. HOMEOWNERS ASSOC.	\$48,500 DUES OF \$60.00	2 14 IN ADDITION T	Carport O MONTHLY	1 PAYMENT.	NORTH	LAS VEG	AS			
NORTH	LAS VEGAS					332-110204-203	1300 Bluff Ave	\$16,000	4 2	Carpor	rt 2
332-100955-203	3250 Rio Grande Street	\$40,000	3 2	Garage	1	332-119467-203 NOTE: THIS IS	3028 E. Carey A FOUR-PLEX.	\$89,300	8 4	None	2-4
332-107879-203	3520 C Rio Robles	\$27,550	2 11	Carport		332-105696-221	2417 Cartier /	lve. \$12,700	4 2	Carpon	rt 2
NOTE: THIS IS A		DUES OF \$45.00	IN ADDITION	TO MONTHLY	PAYMENT.	332-127003-203 NOTE: THIS IS	2525 A Donna S		3 1 IN ADDITIO	None N TO MONTHL	2 Y PAYMENT.
HENDERSON						332-077146-265	2004 Hassell	\$11,700	3 2	None	2
332-115674-203	523 Chelsea Dr.	\$44,600	3 11	Garage	1-4	332-082601-203	2721 Hickey Av	re. \$34,000	4 2	None	2-4
711	E FOLLOWING	DDODE	TIEC A	DE		332-107862-203 NOTE: THIS IS A	3540 B Rio Rot		2 1 IN ADDITIO	Carpor N TO MONTHL	

THE FOLLOWING PROPERTIES ARE LISTED AS IS/ALL CASH:

LAS VEGAS

332-119259-203	3831	Calle De Benito	\$61,000	3	2	Garage	2
.332-114809-203	2101	Castleberry Ln.	\$69,000	4	3	Garage	2
332-111471-266 NOTE: THIS IS		Death Valley HOMEOWNERS ASSOC.	\$29,400 DUES OF \$36.00	2 IN	ADDITION TO	None MONTHLY	PAYMENT.
332-086646-203	1905	Franklin Ave.	\$43.250	2	1	None	2

HUD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REJECT ANY AND ALL BIDS. HUD PROPERTIES ARE OFFERED FOR SALE TO QUALIFIED PURCHASERS WITHOUT REGARD TO PROSPECTIVE PURCHASER'S RACE, COLOR, RELIGION, SEX, OR NATIONAL ORIGIN. PURCHASERS SHOULD CONTACT THE REAL ESTATE BROKER OF THEIR CHOICE.



EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY



EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

CLARK COUNTY
INVITATION TO BID
BID NO. 748-85
FUNNISH AND DELIVER
THREE (3) ROTARY
RIDING MOWERS
Bids will be received until opening at 3
PM, June 10, 1985, in the Office of the
Clark County Director of Purchasing,
Bridger Building, Tenth Floor, 225
Bridger Avenue, Las Vegas, Nevada,
89155.
Specifications are available at the

tions are available at the

above address.

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

Published: Las Vegas Sentinel-Voice
May 30, 1985

LAS VEGAS VALLEY WATER DISTRICT
CLARK COUNTY
INVITATION TO BID
BID NO. CA 429-85
ANNUAL BID FOR HEATING,
VENTILATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
(HVAC) PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE
AND REPAIR
BIGS WILL be received until opening at 3

Bids will be received until opening at 3 PM. June 26, 1985, in the Office of the Clark County Director of Purchasing, Bridger Building, Tenth Floor, 225 Bridger Avenue, Las Vegas, Nevada, 89155.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
LAS YEGAS VALLEY WATER DISTRICT
Published: Las Vegas Sentinel-Voice
May 30, 1965

Semi-retired Black woman would like semiretired or retired person, man or woman, to share apartment, with cooking privileges; linens furnished.

Off the street. Nice, quiet place.

PHONE 734-6241 After 2 p.m. — Any Day

EOB's SURPLUS PROPERTY SALE

(Invitation To Bid)

The Economic Opportunity Board of Clark County has the following items For Sale to the Highest Bidder:

Mini Van, Pick-Up Trucks and Station Wagons in As - Is Condition

and other Excess Property.

Property may be inspected at 631 North "H" Street between the hours of 1 p.m. and 5 p.m. Monday, June 3 through Friday, June 7

Sealed bids will be accepted through June 14, 1985 at 2228 Comstock Drive, Las Vegas, Nevada 89030.

The agency reserves the right to reject any and all bids.

HUD REPOS

If you are interested in any of the above **HOMES** and wish to SEE THEM or need FURTHER **INFORMATION** please call us at 737-6940.

BUILDING LOTS

No. Highland Ave. area across from Municipal Pool.

Full Price \$5500.00 \$500 Down \$125 Monthly

VEGAS LAND, INC. 737-6940